
(IFB700207-24_Potomac Heritage Trail At Featherstone Wildlife Refuge)   PLAN HOLDERS LIST 

 

ELECTRONIC PLAN HOLDERS LIST 

 

NO. 
Prime or 

Sub 

 

VENDOR/COMPANY NAME 
 

VENDOR ADDRESS 
 

CONTACT PERSON 
 

CONTACT PERSON EMAIL 

ADDRESS 

 

TELEPHONE NO. 
 

DATE RECEIVED 

 

1 
Prime 

(assumed) 
Sagres Construction, Corp. 

3680 Wheeler Avenue., Suite 300, 

Alexandria, VA 22304 
Patricia Mousavizadegan estimating@sagresconstruction.com 703-924-7220 3/11/2024 

 

2 
Prime 

(assumed) 
Finley Asphalt & Concrete 

PO Box 1710, 
Manassas, VA 20108 

Nataly Fernandez nfernandez@finleyasphalt.com 703-368-2289 3/12/2024 

 

3 
Prime 

(assumed) 
Ardent Company, LLC 

PO Box 879, 

McLean, VA 22101 
Arash Hooshangi arash@ardentcompany.com  703.288.3250 Ext 210 3/14/2024 

 

4 
Prime 

(assumed) 
VKM Contracting 

7909 Malboro Pike, 

Forestville, MD 20747 
Rob Saucier, V-President rob@vetskm.com 301-648-7722 3/14/2024 

 

5 
Prime 

(assumed) 
A&M Concrete 

42685 Dulles Trade Court, 

Sterling, VA 20166 
Jesse-Lyn Dobbins  jdobbins@amconcrete.net 703-544-0850  3/14/2024 

 

6 
Prime 

(assumed)  
Hardy Construction 

PO Box 527 
Gainsville, VA 2015 

Luke Hardy lukehardyva@aol.com  703-929-6999 3/15/2025 

 

7 
Prime 

(assumed)  
Carolina Marine Structures Inc.  

8443 Caratoke Highway, Suite A 

Powells Point, NC 27966 
Dana Scarborough dana@carolinamarinestructures.com 757-500-7145 3/15/2025 

 

8 
Prime 

(assumed)  
Bright Construction Group 

2812 Old Lee Hwy, STE 200A 
Fairfax, VA 22031-4315 

PO Box 2038, Merrifield VA 22038 
Mike Domingues mdomingues@brightconstructiongroup.com  703-533-7422 3/16/2024 

 

9 
Prime 

(assumed) 
Bridge Brothers 

225 Pumpkintown Hwy,  

Pickens, SC 29671. 

Aaron Gentuilucci 

 
agentilucci@bridgebrothersinc.com  540.266.8473 3/20/2024 

 

10 
Prime 

(assumed) 
RAM JACK  Arthur Torsone  arthur@ramjackusa.com  843-582-2888 3/21/2024 
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